
    
        Malabar

            
                    
                
            TIWI 09

            TIWI09

        

    


    
        
            Inventory

                        	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                L0322
                            	
                                206508
                            	
                                22.00
                            
	
                                L0322
                            	
                                206508s
                            	
                                4.75
                            
	
                                L0421
                            	
                                206509
                            	
                                12.50
                            



            
                Largest Dye Lot
                26.75 Yards
            


            
                Total Available
                39.25 Yards
            

        


        
        
            Purchase Orders

                        	PO #	Ship Date	Quantity



            
                Total Incoming
                0.00 Yards
            

        

    


    

